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Anlage
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Hallenadresse
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststéatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Staab, Frank
T 0179 5883477 frank.staab@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Jugendwart/in
Baumheier, Jan
T 0157 33668851 jan.baumheier@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wehr, Carl-Heinz
T 0632132639 wehr.neustadt@t-online.de
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)

MF: Finn Decker; T 06321 186936

cdeckerl@gmx.de
Jungen U 15 2 (4er)

MF: Troy van der Meulen; T 06321 388244

nmbosch@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schéafer, Benjamin
Grasmiuck, Jan
Kriger, Casimir
Decker, Finn
Hauck, Moritz
Hauck, Jasper

Klein, Moritz
Deuschle, Jakob
Akin, Mael
Kirchberg, Finn
Engel, Yannic
Engelschalk, Oskar
Coen, Johannes
Grutke, Niklas
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Dohler, Benedikt
Vogt, Josua
Widmann, Paul
Gies, Alexander
Niehus, Felix
Mautes, Pascal
Kahmann, Max
Maier, Nils
Engel, Nico
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van der Meulen, Troy

Alexandru, Luca-Léon

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10455513
10462396
10652378
10457428
10652434
10652360
10554767
10554892
10352869
10457427
10554874
10364186
10364187
10457245
10366223
10468250
10554854
10554765
10554774
10302533
10364188
10465834
10656525
10652328
10657828

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

T nnisverband pfalz ev

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
26 Kirst, Jakob 10661275 LK23,0
27 Gerling, Viktor 10657829 LK23,0
28 Dohler, Johann 10750912 LK23,0
29 Vagts, Joona 10758353 LK23,0
30 Teichmann, Ole 10757162 LK23,0
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